

CRL APP 18/2024
18/2024)

Order No- 14
09-01-2026

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for app and awaiting TCR.

Both the parties file hazira.

Ld PP i/c is present.

No TCR received though requisition issued.

Adjn to **06-03-2026** for appearance and awaiting TCR.

D/C

Addl District Judge, 8th FTC,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.